ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/9/2022 RMP22-002785 4720 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
4/9/2022 RMP22-002786 3619 KILLARNEY CT UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 RMP22-002787 2404 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 RMP22-002788 1470 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 3910 RAVEN LN AMBULANCE CALL
4/9/2022 RMP22-002789 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
4/9/2022 RMP22-002790 2308 CEDAR ST AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022 2308 CEDAR ST AMBULANCE CALL
4/9/2022 2907 CARDINAL DR AMBULANCE CALL
4/9/2022 RMP22-002791 3502 BLUEBIRD LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 RMP22-002792 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 RMP22-002793 KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
4/9/2022 RMP22-002794 5999 NEW WILKE RD HIT AND RUN SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 RMP22-002795 1301 MEIJER DR SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
4/9/2022 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
DR
4/9/2022 RMP22-002796 2332 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022 APPROX LOC:1800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WINNETKA CIR
4/9/2022 RMP22-002797 5513 CHATEAU DR AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH ARREST
4/9/2022 RMP22-002798 APPROX LOC: 5408 TRAFFIC STOP
CHATEAU DR
4/9/2022 APPROX LOC:4025 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD

4/11/2022 7:14:58 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022

RMP22-002799
RMP22-002800
RMP22-002801
RMP22-002802
RMP22-002803

RMP22-002804
RMP22-002805

1930 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

4724 ARBOR DR
3200 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2100 MARTIN LN
3601 KILLARNEY CT

ACCIDENT

THEFT

LOUD NOISE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

4/11/2022 7:14:58 AM



