



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/9/2022	RMP22-002785	4720 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/9/2022	RMP22-002786	3619 KILLARNEY CT	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002787	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002788	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022		3910 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/9/2022	RMP22-002789	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/9/2022	RMP22-002790	2308 CEDAR ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022		2308 CEDAR ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/9/2022		2907 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/9/2022	RMP22-002791	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002792	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002793	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002794	5999 NEW WILKE RD	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002795	1301 MEIJER DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/9/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002796	2332 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/9/2022	RMP22-002797	5513 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/9/2022	RMP22-002798	APPROX LOC: 5408 CHATEAU DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/9/2022		APPROX LOC:4025 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002799</b>	1930 CENTRAL RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002800</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002801</b>	4724 ARBOR DR	<b>LOUD NOISE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002802</b>	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002803</b>	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/9/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002804</b>	2100 MARTIN LN	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/9/2022	<b>RMP22-002805</b>	3601 KILLARNEY CT	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA